

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-0613 Version: 1 Name: Bond for Bruce Brown, member of the Countryside

Fire Protection District of Lake County, in the

amount of \$300,000.

Type: communication or report Status: Passed

File created: 5/22/2012 In control: Lake County Board

On agenda: Final action: 6/12/2012

Title: Bond for Bruce Brown, member of the Countryside Fire Protection District of Lake County, in the

amount of \$300,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Trustee Brown Countryside FPD Bond

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/12/2012	1	Lake County Board	approved	Pass

Bond for Bruce Brown, member of the Countryside Fire Protection District of Lake County, in the amount of \$300,000.